LAKELAND JUNIOR TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE

1989 RELAY RESULTS:’

400 METER RELAY

BOYS
1. ROXBURY
2. HANOVER TWP
3. DENVILLE
4. LONG VALLEY
3. RANDOLFPH
6. HOPATCONG
7. ROCKAWAY TWP
SPRINT MEDLEY

" BOYS
1. ROXBURY
2. PARSIPPANY
3. HANOVER TWP
4. HOPATCONG
3. ROCKAWAY BORO
6. DENVILLE
7. RANDOLPH
8. LONG VALLEY
9. ROCKAWAY TWP
DISTANCE MEDLEY

BOYS
1. ROXBURY
2. HANOVER TWP
3. ROCKAWAY BORO
4. RANDOLPH
5. PARSIPPANY
6. LONG VALLEY
7. HOPATCONG
8. ROCKAWAY TWP

YOUTH 13 -14

51.2
51.7
52.6
53.5
53.7
53.8
60.3

9:06.9
9:09.2
9:31.3
9:37.6
9:40.8
9:47.1
NT
NT

1.
2.

4.
5.
6.
7.

9.

= NEW MEET RECORD

GIRLS

MOUNTAIN LAKES
LONG VALLEY
RANDOLPH
PARSIPPANY
MOUNT OLIVE
ROXBURY
DENVILLE
ROCKAWAY TWP
HOPATCONG

GIRLS

MOUNTAIN LAKES
LONG VALLEY
PARSIPPANY
MOUNT OLIVE
RANDOLPH
DENVILLE
ROXBURY
ROCKAWAY TWP
HOPATCONG

GIRLS

MOUNTAIN LAKES
LONG VALLEY
ROCKAWAY TWP
MADISON
RANDOLPH
DENVILLE
ROXBURY

MOUNT OLIVE
PARSIPPANY
HOPATCONG

S54.8
95. 4
55. 4
56. 6
897.2
58. 5
58.7
62.6
65.5

1:58. 8+
2:04.4
2:06.5
2:07.4
2:08.5
2:14.9
2:16.7
2:24.9
2:25.9

10:06.6
10:19.8
10:34. 2
10:37. 1
11:04.2
11:19.4
11:30.0
11:51.3
12:32.0
13:00.0



LAKELAND JUNIOR TRACK &

1989 RELAY RESULTS:

400 METER RELAY

BOYS
1. ROXBURY
2. DENVILLE
3. ROCKAWAY BORO
4. LONG VALLEY
S. PARSIPPANY
6. MOUNTAIN LAKES
7. RANDOLFH
8. MOUNT OLIVE
= MADISON
10. ROCKAWAY TWP
SPRINT MEDLEY

BOYS
1. ROXBURY
2. ROCKAWAY BORO
3. LONG VALLEY
4. MOUNTAIN LAKES
S PARSIPPANY
6. ROCKAWAY TWP
7. RANDOLPH
8. DENVILLE
9. MADISON
10. MOUNT OLIVE
DISTANCE MEDLEY

BOYS
1. ROCKAWAY BORO
2. DENVILLE
3. LONG VALLEY
4. MOUNTAIN LAKES
5. PARSIPPANY

6. ROXBURY

JUNIOR 11 -

57.8
58.5
58.5
59.5
60. 4
60. 6
61.2
62.5
63.1
63.6

9:55.7
10:20. 4
10:39. 1
10:42.7
10:48.9
10:50.7
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FIELD LEAGUE
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GIRLS

LONG VALLEY
MADISON

MOUNT OLIVE
RANDOLPH
DENVILLE
ROCKAWAY TWP
ROCKAWAY BORO
PARSIPPANY
ROXBURY
HOPATCONG
MOUNTAIN LAKES

GIRLS

ROCKAWAY TWP
LONG VALLEY
DENVILLE

MOUNT OLIVE
MADISON
PARSIPPANY
RANDOLPH
ROXBURY
MOUNTAIN LAKES
HOPATCONG

GIRLS

HOPATCONG
ROCKAWAY TWP
LONG VALLEY
DENVILLE
MADISON
RANDOLPH

58.4
60.0
60. 2
61.2
61.4
61.3
61.5
62.5
62.5
64.4
66. 1

2:10.8+
2:13.7
2:16. 2
2:17.8
2:18.7
2:19.3
2:21.3
2:26.2
2:26.4
2:41.2

11:10.7
11:11.6
11:13.1
11:17. 4
11:23.0
11:43.0



LAKELAND JUNIOR TRACK &

1989 RELAY RESULTS:

400 METER RELAY

BOYS
1. LONG VALLEY
2. ROCKAWAY TWP
3. RANDOLPH
4. ROCKAWAY BORO
5. ROXBURY
6. MOUNT OLIVE
7. PARSIPPANY
SPRINT MEDLEY

BOYS
1. RANDOLFH
2. MOUNT OLIVE
3. ROCKAWAY TWP
4, PARSIPPANY
S. LONG VALLEY
6. ROXBURY
7. ROCKAWAY BORO
DISTANCE MEDLEY

BOYS
1. - MOUNT OLIVE
2. ROCKAWAY TWP
3. RANDOLPH
4. LONG VALLEY
5. PARSIPPANY
6. ROXBURY '
7. ROCKAWAY BORO

BANTAM 9 ~ 10

6l.4n»
62.0
62.3
65.5
66.1
66.6
66.6 .
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10:49. 5«
11:12.4
11:32.9
11:40.8
11:56.0
12:02.7
12:11.2

FIELD LEAGUE
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GIRLS

MOUNTAIN LAKES
LONG VALLEY
MADISON
ROCKAWAY BORO
RANDOLPH .
MOUNT OLIVE
ROXBURY
PARSIPPANY
DENVILLE

GIRLS

MADISON

LONG VALLEY
PARSIPPANY
RANDOLPH
MOUNTAIN LAKES
ROCKAWAY BORO
MOUNT OLIVE
ROXBURY
DENVILLE
ROCKAWAY TWP

GIRLS

LONG VALLEY
ROCKAWAY TWP
MADISON
RANDOLPH
ROXBURY
MOUNTAIN LAKES
MOUNT OLIVE
ROCKAWAY BORO

62.5»
63.2
64.4
&66.6
66.8
67.0
67.1
68.7
70.0

2:23.1»
2:24. 4
2:29.1
2:29.8
2:31.0
2:31.5
2:34.0
2:35.5
2:40.1
2:42.0

11:24.7»
11:27.0
11:42.6
11:51.0
11:54. 4
12:08.9
12:09.7
12:09.8



